

NOB NO:- 2646

MMGSY (N.D.B)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

MM:- Madhura Ward No-6 Math Ashanteshwari

Tola via Ramotwar Yadar ke Ghar.

Rural Work Department Works

DIVISION
SAHHARSA

RWD Work SUB-DIVISION

SAURBAZAR

Measurement Book

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>3rd and Final</u>					
Name of Work:	Constn of 5th year Dist. of road from Madhwa Ward No-6 Math Asthan to Sharmg Tola Vig Rametas Yadav Ke ghar Under mmsy in Saur Bazar Block Dist Sahasra.				
Name of Agency:	Maa Jawala Enterprise Post - Harisankartha Binnail, Sahasra				
Agreement No.	21M3D/mmsy/MDR 2021-2022				
Date of start	04-03-2021				
Date of completion	03-03-2022				
Actual Date of Completion					
Measurement					
1. Constn of embankment of					
	$244 \times 25.00 \times 10 \times 0.20 = 484.00 m^3$				
(a) 100 m level	$484.00 \times 0.40 = 193.60 m^3$				
(b) 1000 m level	$484.00 \times 0.60 = 290.40 m^3$				
2. Constn of cotten sub grade					
	$2116 \times 25.00 \times 0.85 \times 0.20 = 136.00 m^3$				

Continuation
- C/o -

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
Abstract of work				
1. Provision of work @ Bench mark				EP
2 Mos. @	42	96.64	Each = ₹	859300
Reference pillar				
4 Mos. @	19	57.98	Each = ₹	783200
2. Clearing & grubbing of road lane				
5. 77 Mac @	52	66.79	Each = ₹	4078400
3. Excavation for road - EP				
18.36 m ³ @	75.57	/m ³	= ₹	138700
4. Constn of embankment - EP				
11.02 m ³ @	26.52	/m ³	= ₹	29200
5. Constn of embankment - EP				
1035.43 m ³				
193.60 m ³				
1229.03 m ³ @	143.05	/m ³	= ₹	17581300
6. Constn of embankment - EP				
690.98 m ³				
290.40 m ³				
980.68 m ³ @	190.04	/m ³	= ₹	18636800

Continuation ₹ 42106900

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B. D.	
			13763	82206200
(d) 900 mm Side Octagon				
			Vide item No 7 (9) PM 24	
4 Nos e ₹ 8513.67/Each = ₹				34055200
18/20 Pro. Laying of Hot applied				
			Vide item No 8 PM 24	
112000 e ₹ 721.91/m ² = ₹				80854200
19/21 Pro. Laying of Hot applied				
Thermoplastic				
			Vide item No 9 PM 24	
108000 e ₹ 810.71/m ² = ₹				87557200
edges Planting of trees				
			Vide item No 10 PM 25	
56 Nos e ₹ 837.70/Each = ₹				46911200
21/26 E/cork in excavation				
			Vide item No 15 PM 20	
59.41 m ³ e ₹ 279.09/m ³ = ₹				16581200
22/27 Pro. P. C. M. S.				
			Vide item No 16 PM 20	
9.123 m ³ e ₹ 5281.74/m ³ = ₹				48185200
23/28 Pro. Concrete plain/Rein.				
formed Casuar				
			Vide item No 17 PM 20	
67.48 m ³ e ₹ 6014.63/m ³ = ₹				405867200
24/29 Pro. Laying of H.P.M.P.				
			Vide item No 18 PM 20	
15000 e ₹ 4131.56/m ² = ₹				61973200

Continuation

₹ 7164189200

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B. D.	
				₹ 71,64,189.00
25/30. Painting on parapet etc Vide item No-11 PM-22				
46.20 x 4 1.28 m ² etc 100.76 m ² etc				₹ 4,15,920.00
26/31.7.00 & Levy of 30 mm & H.P. for door - 30 Vide Item No-19 PM-21				
22.50 m etc				₹ 97,23,341.00
				₹ 1,90,22,520.00
Add 12% for GST = ₹				86,28,270.00
Add 1% for C.I. = ₹				7,19,020.00
Add 3% increase in cost				10,15,600.00
				₹ 82,26,514.00
Less 7.21% As per Ayl = ₹				59,31,320.00
				₹ 76,33,382.00
Add for GST claim = ₹ (vide PM-22)				37,63,970.00
				₹ 80,09,759.00
Less previous bill = ₹				74,01,755.00
				₹ 70,22,376.00
				₹ 98,43,830.00
				₹ 98,43,830.00
				₹ 60,80,060.00
				₹ 6,08,006.00
				₹ 6,08,006.00
				₹ 6,08,006.00

06/07/2024
JTB

₹ 10,31,250.00
66

Continuation